Ministry of Foreign and European Affairs
of which Directorate for Development Cooperation
of which other Directorates
Ministry of Finance
Contribution to the EU budget
Ministry of Culture, Higher Education and Research
Ministry of Health

82.20 %

79.92 %

228 %

10.04 %

7.67 %

0.03 %

0.06 %

100 %



