Ministry of Foreign and European Affairs	82.20 %	
of which Directorate for Development Cooperation	79.92 %	
of which other Directorates	2.28 %	
Ministry of Finance	10.04 %	
Contribution to the EU budget	7.67 %	
Ministry of Culture, Higher Education and Research	0.03 %	
Ministry of Health	0.06 %	
	100 %	